
1 Geoff Roes 2:57:12 1 Laura Brosius 3:57:32

2 Eric Strabel 2:58:30 2 Eeva Latosuo 4:04:21

3 Adam Reimer 3:16:05 3 Abby Rideout 4:05:25

4 Hugh Gren 3:23:46 4 Amy Schenck 4:11:39

5 Patrick Stinson 3:26:29 5 Alisa Kincaid 4:12:40

6 Andrew Lee 3:27:59 6 Paula Lee Hope 4:12:50

7 Tony Slatonbarker 3:31:00 7 Chrissy May 4:14:25

8 Matt Green 3:37:49 8 Jamie Blythe Wood 4:23:01

9 Willie Stoll 3:38:16 9 Amy Koehn 4:25:10

10 Ben Ward 3:38:17 10 Laura McDonough 4:27:22

11 Evan Hone 3:39:21 11 Amanda Compton 4:28:31

12 James Zwiefel 3:41:12 12 Helen Cortes Burns 4:32:41

13 Mark Brady 3:42:09 13 Amber McDonough 4:37:07

14 Robert Whitney 3:43:38 14 Meaghan Kuklok 4:37:15

15 Lance Kopsack 3:44:28 15 Shelly Schwenn 4:37:50

16 Bryan Hitchcock 3:45:43 16 Ellyn Brown 4:38:32

17 Erik Johnson 3:49:29 17 Sherrie Soltis 4:40:37

18 Joe Magellan 3:50:17 18 Cassie Smith 4:40:40

19 Thomas Burton 3:51:12 19 Dorothy Shearn 4:41:33

20 Levi Younger 3:51:31 20 Susan Casey 4:44:11

21 Alex Alonso 3:52:13 21 Letta Stokes 4:44:55

22 Erik Mundahl 3:53:38 22 Jody Oyen 4:48:05

23 Braun Kopsack 3:53:56 23 Keri Koger 4:49:55

24 David Apperson 3:57:00 24 Emily Grossman 4:52:02

25 Mark Carr 4:01:08 25 Lara Hildreth 4:52:58

26 Brian Broderick 4:02:57 26 Krystal Stubblefield 4:53:54

27 Jeff Jessen 4:03:28 27 Kjerstin Lastufka 4:54:08

28 Mark Stevens 4:04:41 28 Rachel Skime 5:05:32

29 Paul Pletnikoff 4:04:55 29 Erika Eaton 5:08:18

30 Kevin Taylor 4:05:22 30 Heidi Conway 5:11:50

31 Tyler Rhodes 4:06:26 31 Sue Sears 5:12:24

32 Alexander Babos 4:07:59 32 Heather Bell 5:23:45

33 Brad Benter 4:08:34 33 Jennifer Payne 5:27:44

34 Kimball Forrest 4:12:22 34 Karen Williams 5:28:55

35 Jim McDonough 4:12:42 35 Misty Pekar 5:30:10

36 Andrew Stavich 4:13:30 36 Darinda Congdon 5:30:39

37 Douglas Ketterer 4:14:14 37 Wendy Shaw 5:33:17
38 Brian Pautzke 4:14:20 38 Jody Kamrath 5:53:05

39 Joe Thomas 4:14:42

2009 Crow Pass Crossing
Overall results



40 Brian Pekar 4:15:57

41 John Pekar 4:15:58

42 Michael Vanderlugt 4:16:00

43 Chester Gilmore 4:16:25

44 Chris Wood 4:16:35

45 Dave Pfeiffer 4:17:43

46 Jason Smith 4:18:14

47 Chris McGee 4:20:04

48 Steve Rideout 4:21:53

49 Ed Soto 4:25:24

50 Brian Stone 4:28:12

51 Tom Hepler 4:28:26

52 James Dietzmann 4:28:59

53 Dan Harrell 4:29:45

54 Ty Hampton 4:38:45

55 Noah Zogas 4:40:28

56 Marc Johnson 4:40:32

57 Tobin Munn 4:41:08

58 Joey Klecka 4:42:55

59 Valdis Kirsis 4:47:39

60 Karl Swanson 4:49:22

61 Andrew Haas 4:49:29

62 Josh Allely 4:51:23

63 Colin Daugherty 4:51:34

64 Jeff Arms 4:53:04

65 Paul Gutzler 4:59:26

66 Nathan Zeigler 5:01:46

67 Christopher Ruff 5:02:58

68 Aaron Christie 5:04:13

69 Sam Skime 5:05:32

70 Jake Williams 5:06:41

71 Nelson Priddy 5:09:10

72 Jeremy Hinshaw 5:15:05

73 Bernard Sturgulewski 5:26:51

74 John Burick 5:31:33

75 Evan Steinhauser 5:38:13

76 Matt Smith 5:40:41

77 Doyle Woody 5:40:51

78 Michael Hogan 5:44:51

79 Marc Peterson 5:46:47

80 Julius Brecht 5:51:07
81 Christopher Brecht 5:56:27



1 Alexander Babos 16 4:07:59 1 Krystal Stubblefield 17 4:53:54

1 Eric Strabel 27 2:58:30 1 Laura Brosius 25 3:57:32
2 Patrick Stinson 29 3:26:29 2 Abby Rideout 29 4:05:25
3 Willie Stoll 29 3:38:16 3 Amy Schenck 24 4:11:39
4 Mark Brady 26 3:42:09 4 Chrissy May 27 4:14:25
5 Levi Younger 21 3:51:31 5 Jamie Blythe Wood 25 4:23:01
6 Erik Mundahl 22 3:53:38 6 Amanda Compton 29 4:28:31
7 David Apperson 21 3:57:00 7 Sherrie Soltis 29 4:40:37
8 Paul Pletnikoff 29 4:04:55 8 Keri Koger 25 4:49:55
9 Brian Pautzke 28 4:14:20 9 Erika Eaton 27 5:08:18
10 Ty Hampton 29 4:38:45
11 Noah Zogas 27 4:40:28 1 Eeva Latosuo 39 4:04:21
12 Joey Klecka 20 4:42:55 2 Alisa Kincaid 35 4:12:40
13 Nathan Zeigler 26 5:01:46 3 Paula Lee Hope 31 4:12:50

4 Amy Koehn 32 4:25:10
1 Geoff Roes 33 2:57:12 5 Helen Cortes Burns 32 4:32:41
2 Adam Reimer 34 3:16:05 6 Amber McDonough 33 4:37:07
3 Matt Green 39 3:37:49 7 Meaghan Kuklok 31 4:37:15
4 Ben Ward 34 3:38:17 8 Cassie Smith 36 4:40:40
5 Evan Hone 31 3:39:21 9 Jody Oyen 30 4:48:05
6 James Zwiefel 35 3:41:12 10 Emily Grossman 34 4:52:02
7 Robert Whitney 30 3:43:38 11 Rachel Skime 31 5:05:32
8 Bryan Hitchcock 34 3:45:43 12 Sue Sears 37 5:12:24
9 Erik Johnson 32 3:49:29 13 Heather Bell 39 5:23:45
10 Joe Magellan 36 3:50:17 14 Jennifer Payne 37 5:27:44
11 Alex Alonso 36 3:52:13 15 Misty Pekar 32 5:30:10
12 Jeff Jessen 37 4:03:28 16 Darinda Congdon 34 5:30:39
13 Tyler Rhodes 33 4:06:26
14 Jim McDonough 38 4:12:42 1 Laura McDonough 45 4:27:22
15 Douglas Ketterer 38 4:14:14 2 Shelly Schwenn 40 4:37:50
16 Joe Thomas 37 4:14:42 3 Dorothy Shearn 43 4:41:33
17 Brian Pekar 31 4:15:57 4 Susan Casey 42 4:44:11
18 John Pekar 34 4:15:58 5 Letta Stokes 47 4:44:55
19 Michael Vanderlugt 37 4:16:00 6 Lara Hildreth 40 4:52:58
20 Chester Gilmore 36 4:16:25 7 Kjerstin Lastufka 40 4:54:08
21 Chris Wood 36 4:16:35 8 Heidi Conway 41 5:11:50
22 Jason Smith 37 4:18:14 9 Karen Williams 48 5:28:55
23 Chris McGee 33 4:20:04 10 Wendy Shaw 40 5:33:17
24 Steve Rideout 32 4:21:53 11 Jody Kamrath 43 5:53:05
25 Brian Stone 31 4:28:12
26 Tobin Munn 38 4:41:08 1 Ellyn Brown 56 4:38:32
27 Josh Allely 30 4:51:23
28 Colin Daugherty 37 4:51:34

Women 18-29

Women 17 & underMen 17 & under

Men 18-29

Age group results
2009 Crow Pass Crossing

Women 40-49

Women 50-59

Women 30-39

Men 30-39



29 Jeff Arms 33 4:53:04
30 Paul Gutzler 30 4:59:26
31 Aaron Christie 34 5:04:13
32 Sam Skime 31 5:05:32
33 Jake Williams 32 5:06:41
34 Jeremy Hinshaw 34 5:15:05
35 Matt Smith 39 5:40:41
36 Michael Hogan 35 5:44:51
37 Julius Brecht 37 5:51:07
38 Christopher Brecht 36 5:56:27

1 Hugh Gren 40 3:23:46
2 Andrew Lee 40 3:27:59
3 Tony Slatonbarker 42 3:31:00
4 Lance Kopsack 44 3:44:28
5 Thomas Burton 43 3:51:12
6 Brian Broderick 44 4:02:57
7 Mark Stevens 40 4:04:41
8 Kevin Taylor 46 4:05:22
9 Brad Benter 42 4:08:34
10 Andrew Stavich 43 4:13:30
11 Dave Pfeiffer 44 4:17:43
12 Ed Soto 44 4:25:24
13 Tom Hepler 40 4:28:26
14 James Dietzmann 40 4:28:59
15 Dan Harrell 42 4:29:45
16 Marc Johnson 44 4:40:32
17 Valdis Kirsis 46 4:47:39
18 Andrew Haas 48 4:49:29
19 Christopher Ruff 46 5:02:58
20 Nelson Priddy 43 5:09:10
21 John Burick 44 5:31:33
22 Evan Steinhauser 46 5:38:13
23 Doyle Woody 48 5:40:51
24 Marc Peterson 43 5:46:47

1 Braun Kopsack 52 3:53:56
2 Mark Carr 53 4:01:08
3 Kimball Forrest 54 4:12:22
4 Karl Swanson 50 4:49:22
5 Bernard Sturgulewski 52 5:26:51

Men 40-49

Men 50-59
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